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Tournament Roster
Ave ¥

165

184

198

208

167

200

190

204

211

193

214

196

202

195

158

223

151

137

207

203

171

191

220

128

176

152

210

165

T}j’TournamentBowl.co
BATB Trios

Name ¥

Bonnett, Jasmin
Bridges, Lonnie
Brown, Stephen
Davis, Clinton
Espada Jr, Ismael

Ferguson, Jeff

Frazier, Ed
Hellon, Ed
Joseph, Brian

Kujan, Mark

Lukasik, Mike

Martin, Toby

Mathis, C.J

McEathron, Ed

McKinney, Keyon

Odette, Eric

Parker, Melanie

Payne, Myra
Payne, Regis

Rackley, Bob

Reddock, Cookie

Shell, Jamie

Smith, Allan

Smith, Brittany

Stefek, Ashley

ms)

Team Y
Internal Conflict Ladies 409932

G - Styles 415188

Doing Our Best 402635

Team Davis #1 412338

Team Mathis #1 409933

Doing Our Best 402635

Team Mathis #1 409933

Team Hellon #1 402643

Team Hellon #1 402643

Team Hellon #1 402643

G - Styles 415188

Taking Care Of Business 414607
Team Mathis #1 409933

Team Davis #1 412338

Team BMW #1 412262

G - Styles 415188

Internal Conflict Ladies 409932
Stefek Bringing The Payne 413286
Stefek Bringing The Payne 413286
Taking Care Of Business 414607
Taking Care Of Business 414607
Team Davis #1 412338

Team BMW #1 412262

Internal Conflict Ladies 409932

Stefek Bringing The Payne 413286

Turner, Thomakata (TT) Doing Our Best 402635

Williams, Brian (BMW) Team BMW #1 412262

Bonnett, Jasmin

Internal Conflict Ladies 415841
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Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
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Handicap Singles
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Handicap Singles
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Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios

BATB Trios

01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM

01-08 Sat 12:30 PM

184
208
167
190
204
211
214
196
195
223
151
207
203
171
220
128
176
152
210
165
198
188
191
169
216
218
208
176
205
190

189

BATB Trios

Bridges, Lonnie
Davis, Clinton
Espada Jr, Ismael
Frazier, Ed
Hellon, Ed
Joseph, Brian
Lukasik, Mike
Martin, Toby
McEathron, Ed
Odette, Eric
Parker, Melanie
Payne, Regis
Rackley, Bob
Reddock, Cookie
Smith, Allan
Smith, Brittany

Stefek, Ashley

Turner, Thomakata (TT)

Williams, Brian (BMW)

Bonnett, Jasmin
Brown, Stephen
Brown, Trent
Brown III, Jimmie
Brunner, George
Childs, Gerald
Codrington, Damian
Davis, Clinton
Elting, William
Esplana Sr., Gil
Frazier, Ed

Gee, Jimmie

G - Styles 415869

Team Davis #1 415845

Team Mathis #1 415878

Team Mathis #1 415882

Team Hellon #1 415805

Team Hellon #1 415853

G - Styles 415881

Taking Care Of Business 415825
Team Davis #1 415828

G - Styles 415809

Internal Conflict Ladies 415855
Team Odette/Payne #1 415851
Taking Care Of Business 415827
Taking Care Of Business 415865
Team BMW #1 415866

Internal Conflict Ladies 415856
Team Odette/Payne #1 415876
Doing Our Best 415872

Team BMW #1 415852

Team BMW #2 405636

TT's Bunch 402636

Team Brown #1 413440

It Doesnt Matter #1 399090
Team Brunner #1 414610

Team Brown #1 413440

It Doesnt Matter #1 399090
Team Shell #1 415187

Team Brown #1 413440

It Doesnt Matter #1 399090
Team Mathis #2 409935

Internal Conflict #1 402665
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BATB Trios

BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 195 Gidden, Desmond Team Brunner #1 414610
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 214 Hamric, Stephanie Hey Tarbender 401593
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 218 Harrison, Walter Team Brunner #1 414610
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 204 Hellon, Ed Team Hellon #2 415895
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 193 James, Isaac Strikers 402642
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 211 Joseph, Brian Team Hellon #2 415895
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 193 Kujan, Mark Team Hellon #2 415895
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 221 Ledet, Jeremy Team BMW #2 405636
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 175 Lozada, Israel Strikers 402642
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 202 Mathis, C.J Team Mathis #2 409935
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 203 Maxson, Jim "We Got Boogs" 401592
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 195 McEathron, Ed Team McEathron #1 408219
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 158 McKinney, Keyon Internal Conflict #1 402665
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 214 McKinney, Moty (Mo)  Internal Conflict #1 402665
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 186 Morgan, Bob Hey Tarbender 401593
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 200 Morgan, Jennifer Hey Tarbender 401593
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 200 Morgan, Josh "We Got Boogs" 401592
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 151 Parker, Melanie Team Mathis #2 409935
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 191 Shell, Jamie Team Shell #1 415187
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 201 Stephens, Jason "We Got Boogs" 401592
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 193 Stephens, Jeremy Team McEathron #1 408219
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 126 Stephens, Robin Team McEathron #1 408219
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 178 Stewart, David Team Shell #1 415187
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 166 Turner, Tahirah TT' s Bunch 402636
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 152 Turner, Thomakata (TT) TT's Bunch 402636
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 200 Wayne, James Strikers 402642
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 210 Williams, Brian (BMW) Team BMW #2 405636
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 165 Bonnett, Jasmin Team BMW #2 416291

Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 198 Brown, Stephen TT's Bunch 416274

Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 12:30 PM 188 Brown, Trent Team Brown #1 416084
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Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
BATB Trios

BATB Trios

BATB Trios

BATB Trios

BATB Trios

BATB Trios

01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 12:30 PM
01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

191
169
216
218
208
176
205
189
214
218
193
211
175
203
195
214
186
200
151
193
178
166
152
200
210
163
225
185
185
213

160

BATB Trios

Brown III, Jimmie
Brunner, George
Childs, Gerald
Codrington, Damian
Davis, Clinton
Elting, William
Esplana Sr., Gil
Gee, Jimmie
Hamric, Stephanie
Harrison, Walter
James, Isaac
Joseph, Brian
Lozada, Israel
Maxson, Jim

McEathron, Ed

McKinney, Moty (Mo)

Morgan, Bob
Morgan, Jennifer
Parker, Melanie
Stephens, Jeremy
Stewart, David

Turner, Tahirah

Turner, Thomakata (TT)

Wayne, James

Williams, Brian (BMW)

Alcaraz, Andre
ALCARAZ, ARIC
Alcaraz, Xavery
Anderson, Thomas
Bland, Ken

Blankenship, Paul

It Doesnt Matter #1 416174
Team Brunner #1 415937
Team Brown #1 416087

It Doesnt Matter #1 416135
Team Shell #1 416296
Team Brown #1 416088

It Doesnt Matter #1 416123
Internal Conflict #1 416317
Hey Tarbender 416040
Team Brunner #1 416287
Strikers 416117

Team Hellon #2 416310
Strikers 416115

"We Got Boogs" 415885
Team McEathron #1 416255
Internal Conflict #1 416075
Hey Tarbender 416158

Hey Tarbender 416164
Team Mathis #2 416293
Team McEathron #1 416101
Team Shell #1 416258
TT's Bunch 416273

TT's Bunch 416278
Strikers 416267

Team BMW #2 415868
Team Alcaraz 415778
Team Alcaraz 415778
Team Alcaraz 415778
Team Shell #2 415189
Team Smith 406355

Cocaine and Strippers 401594
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BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios
BATB Trios

BATB Trios

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

165

216

198

191

218

214

208

183

217

200

190

189

214

204

193

211

159

193

221

175

214

202

203

158

214

186

200

200

137

207

BATB Trios

Bonnett, Jasmin

Breytspraak, John (J.B)

Brown, Stephen

Brown III, Jimmie

Codrington, Damian

Criner, Regie
Davis, Clinton
Dewald, Kim
Diaz, Edward
Ferguson, Jeff
Frazier, Ed

Gee, Jimmie
Hamric, Stephanie
Hellon, Ed
James, Isaac
Joseph, Brian
Joseph, Michelle
Kujan, Mark
Ledet, Jeremy
Lozada, Israel
Lukasik, Mike
Mathis, C.J
Maxson, Jim

McKinney, Keyon

McKinney, Moty (Mo)

Morgan, Bob
Morgan, Jennifer
Morgan, Josh
Payne, Myra

Payne, Regis

Internal Conflict #3 415559
Internal Conflict #3 415559
Team Lozada 416527
Whatever!!! 416546

It Doesnt Matter #2 399091
Internal Conflict #2 402666
Team Diaz 416610

Team Smith 406355

Team Diaz 416610

Team Ferguson 406411
Team Ferguson 406411
Internal Conflict #2 402666
Stickie Bitches 401595
Whatever!!! 416546

Team Lozada 416527
Whatever!!! 416546

It Doesnt Matter #2 399091
Stickie Bitches 401595

It Doesnt Matter #2 399091
Team Lozada 416527

Last Minute 416619

Team Shell #2 415189

Team Maxson/Payne 412282
Team Diaz 416610

Internal Conflict #3 415559
Cocaine and Strippers 401594
Stickie Bitches 401595

Last Minute 416619

Team Maxson/Payne 412282

Team Maxson/Payne 412282
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BATB Trios

BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 191 Shell, Jamie Team Shell #2 415189
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 220 Smith, Allan Team Smith 406355
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 128 Smith, Brittany Internal Conflict #2 402666
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 178 Stewart, David Team Stewart 415436
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 139 Stewart, Tami Team Stewart 415436
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 174 Trembath, Wade Team Stewart 415436
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 237 Wacker, Bobby Cocaine and Strippers 401594
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 210 Williams, Brian (BMW) Team Ferguson 406411
BATB Trios 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 172 Witherow, Micheal Last Minute 416619
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 163 Alcaraz, Andre Team Alcaraz 416520
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 225 ALCARAZ, ARIC Team Alcaraz 416521
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 185 Alcaraz, Xavery Team Alcaraz 416522
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 185 Anderson, Thomas Team Shell #2 416574
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 213 Bland, Ken Team Smith 416608
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 160 Blankenship, Paul Cocaine and Strippers 416442
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 165 Bonnett, Jasmin Internal Conflict #3 416601
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 216 Breytspraak, John (J.B)  Internal Conflict #3 416594
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 218 Codrington, Damian It Doesnt Matter #2 416622
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 214 Criner, Regie Internal Conflict #2 416604
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 183 Dewald, Kim Team Smith 416616
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 217 Diaz, Edward Team Diaz 416611
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 190 Frazier, Ed Team Ferguson 416620
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 189 Gee, Jimmie Internal Conflict #2 416615
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 214 Hamric, Stephanie Stickie Bitches 416041
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 204 Hellon, Ed Whatever!!! 416550
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 221 Ledet, Jeremy It Doesnt Matter #2 416596
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00PM 175 Lozada, Israel Team Lozada 416528
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 202 Mathis, C.J Team Shell #2 416617
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 214 McKinney, Moty (Mo)  Internal Conflict #3 416612
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 137 Payne, Myra Team Maxson/Payne 416394
Handicap Singles 01-08 Sat 3:00 PM 207 Payne, Regis Team Maxson/Payne 415858
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01-08 Sat 3:00 PM
01-08 Sat 3:00 PM
01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

01-08 Sat 3:00 PM

220

128

139

174

237

¥ TournamentBowl.co
BATB Trios

Smith, Allan
Smith, Brittany
Stewart, Tami
Trembath, Wade

Wacker, Bobby

)

Team Smith 416602
Internal Conflict #2 416605
Team Stewart 416529
Team Stewart 416530

Cocaine and Strippers 416539
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